Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindustrialproducts.com l  acorn@acornindprod.com 28
1
SWIVEL CASTER WITH POLYURETHANE WHEELS
 Wheel Dia.        Wheel Width          Capacity               Bearing             OAH             Plate               Bolt Hole              Bolt Hole      Offset         Swivel
      (mm)                   (mm)                    (lb)                     Type              (mm)            (mm)           Spacing (mm)             (mm)          (mm)         Part Number
        35                       27                       220              Precision Ball          52             60 x 60       38 x 38 / 48 x 48            6, 5              15           1NWR0350GR0
        45                       27                       220              Precision Ball          62             60 x 60       38 x 38 / 48 x 48            6, 5              15           1NWK0450GR0
        55                       27                       220              Precision Ball          72             60 x 60       38 x 38 / 48 x 48            6, 5              15           1NWK0550GR0
HOLE TYPE FEATURES
Load Capacity Up to 220 lbs. (100 kg.)
Casters: Pressed steel, swivel bracket with double ball
bearing in the swivel head, bolted wheel axle, zinc-plated.
Wheels: Made of polyurethane, firmly bonded, color
light brown, non-marking, 92° shore A, elastic,
abrasion-resistant, high cut and tear propagation
resistance, non-staining, floor-saving, low-noise
operation, low rolling resistance. Very good chemical
connection with the wheel center.
Made of steel with precision ball bearings.
PLATE TYPE FEATURES
Load Capacity Up to 220 lbs. (100 kg.)
Casters: Pressed steel, swivel bracket with double ball
bearing in the swivel head, bolted wheel axle, zinc-plated.
Wheels: Polyurethane, firmly bonded, color light
brown, non-marking, 92° shore A, elastic,
abrasion-resistant, high cut and tear propagation
resistance, non-staining, floor-saving, low-noise
operation, low rolling resistance. Very good chemical
connection with the wheel center.
Made of steel with precision ball bearings.
HOLE CASTER WITH POLYURETHANE WHEELS
  Wheel Dia.          Wheel Width              Capacity               Bearing                  OAH                 Plate            Bolt Hole              Offset            Swivel
      (mm)                     (mm)                        (lb)                      Type                   (mm)                (mm)               (mm)                  (mm)            Part Number
         35                          27                           220               Precision Ball               52                     43                    11                      15               1NWR0350QR0
         45                          27                           220               Precision Ball               62                     43                    11                      15               1NWK0450QR0
         55                          27                           220               Precision Ball               72                     43                    11                      15               1NWK0550QR0
Stems available on request.
1N LIGHT DUTY LOW PROFILE Polyurethane with Precision Ball Bearing
Plate Swivel Caster
Hole Swivel Caster
Nylacron wheels are available with precision ball bearings for all sizes.
25.4 mm = 1 inch
25.4 mm = 1 inch
01 Category_2020.qxp_01 Category_2020  9/8/20  11:26 AM  Page 11